
MHTPS_NFPSRLIST_0724 

Mo l ina Healthcare Provider Relations - Who to Cal l  
Nursing Facility Providers 

S e r v i c e  Are a  Provider Relat ions Contact Information  

Bexar 
Melinda Rubeis | (210) 904-7682 
Melinda.Rubeis@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Denise Martin | (210) 419-4174 
Denise.Martin@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Dallas 
Barbara Hindman | (214) 789-9527 
Barbara.Hindman@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Celinda Hastings | (469) 515-9984 
Celinda.Hastings@molinahealthcare.com 

El Paso/Hidalgo 
Martha Becher | (915) 479-1357 
Martha.Becher@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Harris 
Marilyn Thanni | (832) 557-6405 
Marilyn.Thanni@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Rosa Almonte | (281) 923-3732 
Rosa.Almonte2@molinahealthcare.co 
m 

Jefferson 
Carlos Murray | (832) 457-4609 
Carlos.Murray@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Northeast 
Lauren Riley | (469) 207-9051 
Lauren.Riley@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Tarrant 
Stephanie Needham | (979) 258-0186 
Stephanie.Needham@molinahealthcare.com 

Karissa Schipper | (214) 433-2801 
Karissa.Schipper@molinahealthcare.com 

Claims Specialist 
Debra Prince | (972) 244-3894 
Debra.Prince@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Provider Relations 
Manager 

Jordan Curry | (214) 629-8769 
Jordan.Curry@molinahealthcare.com 
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